L Elections

Newfoundland & Labrador

Notice to Reader

The following schedules, provided to Elections Newfoundland
and Labrador by the political parties and/or candidates, are
enclosed ‘As Filed’ and have not yet been reviewed for accuracy
or completeness. Once reviewed, any amendments will be
reflected in Elections Newfoundland and Labrador’s official

financial report.



Contributor City/Town/Province Amount Party

10032727 Canada Inc. (RothLochston Constructors Inc.) Paradise, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
10032727 Canada Inc. (Rothlochston Constructors Inc.) Paradise, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
51345 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc. St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
68327 Newfoundland & Labrador Inc. St. John's, NL 625.00 Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
A.Harvey & Compnay Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Al Automotive Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
ACRC of Carpenters, Millwrights and Allied Workers (United Brotherhood ¢ Lower Sackville, NB 5,000.00 Liberal
Allan, John St. John's, NL 600.00 Liberal
Avalon Enterprises Limited (Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited)) St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Bank of Montreal Montreal, QC 900.00 Liberal
Barite Mud Services Inc. St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Barnes, Glenn Paradise, NL 125.00 Liberal
Bennett, Cathy St. John's, NL 125.00 Liberal
Bennett, Cathy St. John's, NL 125.00 Liberal
Best, Glenda St. John's, NL 555.55 Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Brown, Kirby Jacksons Arm, NL 600.00 Liberal
Browne, Mark Creston South, NL 200.00 Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Bruce, Grant St. John's, NL 333.33 Liberal
Buckle, Lloyd W Corner Brook, NL 140.00 Liberal
Budgell, Linda St. John's, NL 130.00 Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited (Avalon Enterprises Limited) St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited (Avalon Enterprises Ltd.) St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Cadillac Services Limited St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Cal LeGrow Insurance Limited St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Cal LeGrow Insurance Ltd. St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc. St.Lawrence, NL 3,750.00 Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc. St.Lawrence, NL 3,750.00 Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc. St.Lawrence, NL 3,750.00 Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc. St.Lawrence, NL 3,750.00 Liberal
Canadian AV Inc./Miranda Management Inc. St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Canadian AV Inc./Miranda Management Inc. St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Capital Automotive Inc. (Capital Subaru) St. John's, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
CIBC Wood Gundy Toronto, ON 5,000.00 Liberal
Coastline Specialties Limited St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Colin Sevoiur Professional Law Corporation St. John's, NL 333.34 Liberal
Construction and Labour Relations Association of NL Inc. St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Construction Labor Realtions Association of NL Inc. St. John's, NL 1,250.00 Liberal
Construction Labour Realations Association of NL Inc. St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Corner Brook, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited Corner Brook, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited Corner Brook, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited Corner Brook, NL 5,000.00 Liberal
Cox, Christine Lawn, NL 250.00 Liberal
Coxworthy, Paul St. John's, NL 250.00 Liberal
Crocker, Steve Hearts Content, NL 175.00 Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited St. John's, NL 2,500.00 Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited St. John's, NL 500.00 Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited St. John's, NL 3,000.00 Liberal
D.F. Barnes Services Limited St. John's, NL 4,500.00 Liberal
Dale, Jonathan St. John's, NL 250.00 Liberal

Daniel M.Boone PLC.Inc St. John's, NL 333.33 Liberal



Contributor
Dean, Jerry
Deloitte Inc.
Deloitte Inc.
Dexter Construction Company Limited
DMG Consulting Limited
DMG Consulting Limited
DMG Consulting Limited
DMG Consulting Lmited
Dooley, John
Dornan, Cathy
Dunphy, Paul
Dust, Julian
Exploits Engineering Consultants Limited
Feltham, Colin
Fleming, Michael
Foote, Judy
Fort Management Limited
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.
Gambin-Walsh, Sherry
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.
Gregory A.C.Moores Professional Corporation
Haggie, John
Hanrahan, Michael
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited
Hearn, Gary
Hutchens, Dwight
Hynes, Valerie
lan C. Wallace Professional Law Corporation
Idea Factory
Imperial Oil Limited
Jacobs, Neil
Johnson's Construction Ltd.
Joyce, Eddie
JSM Electrical Ltd.
Kendell, Thomas
Kirby, Dale
KMK Capital Inc. (Perennial Management Limited)
KMK Capital Inc. (Perennial Management Limited)
Labatt Brewing Company Limited
Layte, Franklin
Marco Services Limited
Marco Services Limited
Marco Services Limited
Marco Services Limited
Marshall, Steve
Martin, Jamie
Maureen E.Ryan PLC.Inc
McCarthy, Paul
McGenpar Inc. (Mclnnes Cooper Law Firm)
McKay, David
Miranda Management Inc.
Miranda Management Inc.
Moyse, Kenneth

City/Town/Province
Botwood, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Bedford , NS
Gander, NL
Gander, NL
Gander, NL
Gander, NL
Corner Brook, NL
St. John's, NL
Torbay, NL
Corner Brook, NL
Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Paradise, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

North Harbour-St. Mary's Bay, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Gander, NL

Portugal Cove-St Philip's, NL

Harbour Grace, NL
Harbour Grace, NL
Harbour Grace, NL
Harbour Grace, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Calgary, AB

St. John's, NL
Corner Brook, NL
Corner Brook, NL
St. John's, NL
Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Toronto, ON
Pasadena, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Gander, NL
Halifax, NS

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Amount

200.00
2,050.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
900.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
555.55
120.00
1,100.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
175.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
250.00
150.00
456.96
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
600.00
120.00
555.55
333.33
1,800.00
3,000.00
250.00
10,000.00
175.00
450.00
180.00
175.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
1,800.00
300.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
555.55
555.55
333.34
250.00
4,500.00
555.55
625.00
1,250.00
683.34

Party
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal



Contributor
NARL Refining Limited
NARL Refining LP
Newco Metal & Recycling Limited
Newdock Holdings Inc.
Newfoundland and Labrador Building and Conctruction Trades Council
NKG Holdings Inc. (Brookfield Plains Inc.)
North Atlantic Refining Limited
O'brien, Luke
Parsons, Andrew
Pennecon Limited
Pennecon Limited
Piccott, Fraser
Platinum Construction Company Limited
Platinum Construction Company Ltd.
Pond, Miranda
Provincial Aerospace Ltd.
Provincial Aerospace Ltd.
Provincial Aerospace Ltd. (Provincial Airlines Ltd.)
Provincial Airlines (Provincial Aerospace Ltd.)
Provincial Fence Products Limited
Quinlan Brothers Limited
Quinlan Brothers Limited
Quinlan Brothers Limited
Quinlan Brothers Limited
Reid, Scott
Reid, Shaunna
Richardson, lan
Roebothan, Glen
Roebothan, McKay & Marshall
Roebothan,McKay & Marshall
Roebothan.McKay Marshall
Rogers, Blair
Rogers, Mark
Rogers, Richard
Seafair Capital Inc.
Sheppard, Bill
Shoppers Drug Mart
Short, Max
Smith, Harold
Staniland, Tauna
Stellar Properties Inc.
Stellar Properties Inc.
Stellar Properties Inc.
Stellar Properties Inc.
Stephen F.Penney Professional Law Corporation
Stoyles, Lewis
Susan E.Norman Professional Law Corporation
TD Bank Group
Tiger Limited
Tiller Engineering Inc.
Tiller Engineering Inc.
Tiller Engineering Inc.
Tiller Engineering Inc.
Trimper, Perry
Triple "A" Excavating Limited
United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters Local 740
United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters Local 740
Walsh, Kim
Warford, George
White, Keith
Wicks, Brad
Winter, Stephen
Woodward's Oil Limited

City/Town/Province
Come By Chance, NL
Come by Chance, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Come by Chance, NL
St. John's, NL

Port aux Basques, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Conception Bay South, NL
Conception Bay South, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Cormack, NL

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Toronto, ON

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Clarenville, NL
Clarenville, NL
Clarenville, NL
Clarenville, NL
St. John's, NL

Portugal Cove-St Philip's, NL

St. John's, NL
Toronto, ON
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL

Torbay, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
St. John's, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
Mount Pearl, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL

Amount
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,250.00

20,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

450.00
175.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
150.00

10,000.00

2,250.00
300.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
150.00
555.60
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
555.55
683.33
683.33
2,050.00
200.00
12,000.00
120.00
333.33
200.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
8,750.00
250.00
180.00
250.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
175.00
2,500.00
2,050.00
20,000.00
200.00
600.00
165.00
555.55
200.00
20,000.00

Party
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal
Liberal



Contributor City/Town/Province Amount Party
Zdebiak, Rodney St. John's, NL 200.00 Liberal

525,886.96



