

## Notice to Reader

The following schedules, provided to Elections Newfoundland and Labrador by the political parties and/or candidates, are enclosed '**As Filed**' and have not yet been reviewed for accuracy or completeness. Once reviewed, any amendments will be reflected in Elections Newfoundland and Labrador's official financial report.

Contributor	City/Town/Province	Amount	Party
10032727 Canada Inc. (Rothlochston Constructors Inc.)	Paradise, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
10032727 Canada Inc. (Rothlochston Constructors Inc.)	Paradise, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
51345 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc.	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
68327 Newfoundland & Labrador Inc.	St. John's, NL	625.00	Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
A.Harvey & Company Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
A.Harvey & Compnay Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
A1 Automotive Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
ACRC of Carpenters, Millwrights and Allied Workers (United Brotherhood of Carpenters and Joiners of America)	Lower Sackville, NB	5,000.00	Liberal
Allan, John	St. John's, NL	600.00	Liberal
Avalon Enterprises Limited (Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited))	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Bank of Montreal	Montreal, QC	900.00	Liberal
Barite Mud Services Inc.	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Barnes, Glenn	Paradise, NL	125.00	Liberal
Bennett, Cathy	St. John's, NL	125.00	Liberal
Bennett, Cathy	St. John's, NL	125.00	Liberal
Best, Glenda	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Bird Construction GP Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Brown, Kirby	Jacksons Arm, NL	600.00	Liberal
Browne, Mark	Creston South, NL	200.00	Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Browning Harvey Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Bruce, Grant	St. John's, NL	333.33	Liberal
Buckle, Lloyd W	Corner Brook, NL	140.00	Liberal
Budgell, Linda	St. John's, NL	130.00	Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited (Avalon Enterprises Limited)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Butler Enterprises (2012) Limited (Avalon Enterprises Ltd.)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Cadillac Services Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Cal LeGrow Insurance Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Cal LeGrow Insurance Ltd.	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc.	St.Lawrence, NL	3,750.00	Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc.	St.Lawrence, NL	3,750.00	Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc.	St.Lawrence, NL	3,750.00	Liberal
Canada Fluorspar (NL) Inc.	St.Lawrence, NL	3,750.00	Liberal
Canadian AV Inc./Miranda Management Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Canadian AV Inc./Miranda Management Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Capital Automotive Inc. (Capital Subaru)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
CIBC Wood Gundy	Toronto, ON	5,000.00	Liberal
Coastline Specialties Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Colin Sevoir Professional Law Corporation	St. John's, NL	333.34	Liberal
Construction and Labour Relations Association of NL Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Construction Labor Realitions Association of NL Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Construction Labour Realations Association of NL Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper	Corner Brook, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited	Corner Brook, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited	Corner Brook, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited	Corner Brook, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Cox, Christine	Lawn, NL	250.00	Liberal
Coxworthy, Paul	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
Crocker, Steve	Hearts Content, NL	175.00	Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited	St. John's, NL	500.00	Liberal
Crosbie Group Limited	St. John's, NL	3,000.00	Liberal
D.F. Barnes Services Limited	St. John's, NL	4,500.00	Liberal
Dale, Jonathan	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
Daniel M.Boone PLC.Inc	St. John's, NL	333.33	Liberal

Contributor	City/Town/Province	Amount	Party
Dean, Jerry	Botwood, NL	200.00	Liberal
Deloitte Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,050.00	Liberal
Deloitte Inc.	St. John's, NL	4,500.00	Liberal
Dexter Construction Company Limited	Bedford , NS	5,000.00	Liberal
DMG Consulting Limited	Gander, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
DMG Consulting Limited	Gander, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
DMG Consulting Limited	Gander, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
DMG Consulting Limited	Gander, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Dooley, John	Corner Brook, NL	500.00	Liberal
Dornan, Cathy	St. John's, NL	900.00	Liberal
Dunphy, Paul	Torbay, NL	200.00	Liberal
Dust, Julian	Corner Brook, NL	200.00	Liberal
Exploits Engineering Consultants Limited	Grand Falls-Windsor, NL	500.00	Liberal
Feltham, Colin	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Fleming, Michael	St. John's, NL	120.00	Liberal
Foote, Judy	St. John's, NL	1,100.00	Liberal
Fort Management Limited	Paradise, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Fougere Menchenton Architecture Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Gambin-Walsh, Sherry	North Harbour-St. Mary's Bay, NL	175.00	Liberal
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Gibbons Snow Architects Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Gregory A.C.Moores Professional Corporation	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
Haggie, John	Gander, NL	150.00	Liberal
Hanrahan, Michael	Portugal Cove-St Philip's, NL	456.96	Liberal
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited	Harbour Grace, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited	Harbour Grace, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited	Harbour Grace, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Harbour Grace Shrimp Company Limited	Harbour Grace, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Hearn, Gary	St. John's, NL	600.00	Liberal
Hutchens, Dwight	St. John's, NL	120.00	Liberal
Hynes, Valerie	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Ian C. Wallace Professional Law Corporation	St. John's, NL	333.33	Liberal
Idea Factory	St. John's, NL	1,800.00	Liberal
Imperial Oil Limited	Calgary, AB	3,000.00	Liberal
Jacobs, Neil	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
Johnson's Construction Ltd.	Corner Brook, NL	10,000.00	Liberal
Joyce, Eddie	Corner Brook, NL	175.00	Liberal
JSM Electrical Ltd.	St. John's, NL	450.00	Liberal
Kendell, Thomas	Grand Falls-Windsor, NL	180.00	Liberal
Kirby, Dale	St. John's, NL	175.00	Liberal
KMK Capital Inc. (Perennial Management Limited)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
KMK Capital Inc. (Perennial Management Limited)	St. John's, NL	15,000.00	Liberal
Labatt Brewing Company Limited	Toronto, ON	1,800.00	Liberal
Layte, Franklin	Pasadena, NL	300.00	Liberal
Marco Services Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Marco Services Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Marco Services Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Marco Services Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Marshall, Steve	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Martin, Jamie	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Maureen E.Ryan PLC.Inc	St. John's, NL	333.34	Liberal
McCarthy, Paul	Gander, NL	250.00	Liberal
McGenpar Inc. (McInnes Cooper Law Firm)	Halifax, NS	4,500.00	Liberal
McKay, David	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Miranda Management Inc.	St. John's, NL	625.00	Liberal
Miranda Management Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Moyse, Kenneth	St. John's, NL	683.34	Liberal

Contributor	City/Town/Province	Amount	Party
NARL Refining Limited	Come By Chance, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
NARL Refining LP	Come by Chance, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Newco Metal & Recycling Limited	St. John's, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
Newdock Holdings Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Newfoundland and Labrador Building and Construction Trades Council	St. John's, NL	20,000.00	Liberal
NKG Holdings Inc. (Brookfield Plains Inc.)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
North Atlantic Refining Limited	Come by Chance, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
O'brien, Luke	St. John's, NL	450.00	Liberal
Parsons, Andrew	Port aux Basques, NL	175.00	Liberal
Pennecon Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Pennecon Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Piccott, Fraser	St. John's, NL	150.00	Liberal
Platinum Construction Company Limited	Conception Bay South, NL	10,000.00	Liberal
Platinum Construction Company Ltd.	Conception Bay South, NL	2,250.00	Liberal
Pond, Miranda	St. John's, NL	300.00	Liberal
Provincial Aerospace Ltd.	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Provincial Aerospace Ltd.	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Provincial Aerospace Ltd. (Provincial Airlines Ltd.)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Provincial Airlines (Provincial Aerospace Ltd.)	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Provincial Fence Products Limited	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Quinlan Brothers Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Quinlan Brothers Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Quinlan Brothers Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Quinlan Brothers Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Reid, Scott	St. John's, NL	500.00	Liberal
Reid, Shaunna	St. John's, NL	500.00	Liberal
Richardson, Ian	Cormack, NL	150.00	Liberal
Roebbothan, Glen	St. John's, NL	555.60	Liberal
Roebbothan, McKay & Marshall	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Roebbothan,McKay & Marshall	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Roebbothan.McKay Marshall	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Rogers, Blair	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Rogers, Mark	St. John's, NL	683.33	Liberal
Rogers, Richard	St. John's, NL	683.33	Liberal
Seafair Capital Inc.	St. John's, NL	2,050.00	Liberal
Sheppard, Bill	St. John's, NL	200.00	Liberal
Shoppers Drug Mart	Toronto, ON	12,000.00	Liberal
Short, Max	St. John's, NL	120.00	Liberal
Smith, Harold	St. John's, NL	333.33	Liberal
Staniland, Tauna	St. John's, NL	200.00	Liberal
Stellar Properties Inc.	Clarenville, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Stellar Properties Inc.	Clarenville, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Stellar Properties Inc.	Clarenville, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Stellar Properties Inc.	Clarenville, NL	8,750.00	Liberal
Stephen F.Penney Professional Law Corporation	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
Stoyles, Lewis	Portugal Cove-St Philip's, NL	180.00	Liberal
Susan E.Norman Professional Law Corporation	St. John's, NL	250.00	Liberal
TD Bank Group	Toronto, ON	8,000.00	Liberal
Tiger Limited	St. John's, NL	5,000.00	Liberal
Tiller Engineering Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Tiller Engineering Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Tiller Engineering Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Tiller Engineering Inc.	St. John's, NL	1,250.00	Liberal
Trimper, Perry	Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL	175.00	Liberal
Triple "A" Excavating Limited	Torbay, NL	2,500.00	Liberal
United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters Local 740	Mount Pearl, NL	2,050.00	Liberal
United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters Local 740	Mount Pearl, NL	20,000.00	Liberal
Walsh, Kim	St. John's, NL	200.00	Liberal
Warford, George	Bay Roberts, NL	600.00	Liberal
White, Keith	Mount Pearl, NL	165.00	Liberal
Wicks, Brad	St. John's, NL	555.55	Liberal
Winter, Stephen	St. John's, NL	200.00	Liberal
Woodward's Oil Limited	Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL	20,000.00	Liberal

	<b>Contributor</b>	<b>City/Town/Province</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Party</b>
Zdebiak, Rodney		St. John's, NL	200.00	Liberal
			<b>525,886.96</b>	